	Sat 7 June
	Switzerland
	0
	1
	Czech Rep
	A
	Switzerland

	Sat 7 June
	Portugal
	2
	0
	Turkey
	A
	Portugal

	Wed 11 June
	Czech Rep
	1
	3
	Portugal
	A
	Austria

	Wed 11 June
	Switzerland
	1
	2
	Turkey
	A
	Germany

	Sun 15 June
	Switzerland
	2
	0
	Portugal
	A
	Romania

	Sun 15 June
	Turkey
	  3
	 2
	Czech Rep
	A
	Holland

	Sun 8 June
	Austria
	0
	1
	Croatia
	B
	Spain

	Sun 8 June
	Germany
	2
	0
	Poland
	B
	Greece

	Thu 12 June
	Croatia
	2
	1
	Germany
	B
	Czech Rep

	Thu 12 June
	Austria
	1
	1
	Poland
	B
	Turkey

	Mon 16 June
	Austria
	  0
	 1
	Germany
	B
	Croatia

	Mon 16 June
	Poland
	  0
	 1
	Croatia
	B
	Poland

	
	
	
	
	
	
	France

	Mon 9 June
	Romania
	0
	0
	France
	C
	Italy

	Mon 9 June
	Holland
	3
	0
	Italy
	C
	Russia

	Fri 13 June
	Italy
	1
	1
	Romania
	C
	Sweden

	Fri 13 June
	France
	1
	4
	Holland
	C

	Tue 17 June
	France
	  0
	 2
	Italy
	C

	Tue 17 June
	Holland
	  2
	 0
	Romania
	C

	Tue 10 June
	Spain
	4
	1
	Russia
	D

	Tue 10 June
	Greece
	0
	2
	Sweden
	D

	Sat 14 June
	Sweden
	1
	2
	Spain
	D

	Sat 14 June
	Greece
	0
	1
	Russia
	D

	Wed 18 June
	Greece
	 1
	2
	Spain
	D

	Wed 18 June
	Russia
	 2
	0
	Sweden
	D


Which team or teams scored the most goals?

Which team or teams scored the least goals?

What was the mode score?

Make a bar chart showing the goals for all 16 countries – you will need 16 columns - start at 1

What was the median? 

Can you find the mean?

Extension:

Which team had the most goals scored against them?

Which team had the least goals scored against them?

What was the highest numbers of goals scored in any match from these scores?

